XIV CARRERA POPULAR VILLANUEVA DE LA TORRE
16 Junio 2024

10K - Clasificacion Local

MUJERES

Finalizados (3)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

1 9 Maribel GALLEGO
2 145 Maria Ines RIVERA SOSPEDRA
3 81 Cristina BLANCO GONZALEZ
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Rodrigo MARTINEZ TORRES
Juan Ignacio GOMEZ CUBERO
Chema CAMACHO CAMACHO
Carlos FERNANDEZ GUIJARRO
David HERNANDEZ SABOYA
Julian Andres LONDONO AGUIRRE
Sergio PEREZ GONZALEZ

Jose Luis FERNANDEZ GOMEZ
Julian MOTA MARTINEZ

Miguel Angel MARTINEZ

Daniel VALCARCEL HERNANDEZ
Jose Maria MORALES TAMAYO
David AALONSO JIMENEZ

Ivan RODRIGUEZ

Pablo Javier RICAGNO CIRULLI
Gabriel CANTERO HIGUERAS

No Presentados (2)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
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Alvaro OLIVARES MONTILLA
Andres TRUJILLO

CAT.

VBF
VCF
SNF

CAT.

VAM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VBM
SNM
SNM
VBM
VCM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VBM
SNM
VAM
VBM

CAT.

SNM
VAM

Pto
Cat
1

1
4

Pto
Cat

Ol NOO NN

N
N

17
18
20
21
19
25
35

Pto
Cat

TIEMPO

0:49:44
0:52:30
1:00:58

TIEMPO

0:35:11
0:36:52
0:43:13
0:43:40
0:43:47
0:44:03
0:44:45
0:46:15
0:47:03
0:47:04
0:47:40
0:48:12
0:48:39
0:53:11
0:54:13
0:55:07

TIEMPO

Pig.1de 1

' [km
4'58"
515"
6'06"

'lkm
331"
3'41"
4'19"
4'22"
4'23"
4'24"
4'28"
438"
4'42"
4'42"
4'46"
4'49"
4'52"
519"
525"
531"

' [km

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

3 de 73 inscritos

CLUB

C.a. Villanueva De La Torre
C.a. Villanueva De La Torre
Ibericos Simon Martin

18 de 183 inscritos
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